Games for Shooting Stars, YOUTH (4-5 Basketball) Winter 2017 - 2018

Last Updated on May 31, 2024

Date

01/27/
18
01/27/
18

01/30/
18

01/30/
18

02/06/
18
02/06/
18
02/13/

18

02/13/
18

02/20/
18

02/20/
18
02/27/
18

02/27/
18

03/06/
18

03/06/
18
03/13/
18

03/13/
18

03/20/
18

03/20/
18

03/27/
18

03/27/
18

Time

1:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

6:00 PM CST

6:00 PM CST

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

Away Team

Grasshoppers
Grasshoppers
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Marlins
Marlins
Defenders
Defenders
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Lil Dribblers
Lil Dribblers
Storm
Storm
Shooting Stars

Shooting Stars

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Matadors
Matadors
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Swish
Swish
Panthers
Panthers
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Grasshoppers

Grasshoppers

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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