Games for Shooting Stars, YOUTH (4-5 Basketball) Winter 2017 - 2018 Last Updated on May 31, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/27/ 18	1:00 PM CST	Grasshoppers		Shooting Stars		Unscored
01/27/ 18	1:00 PM CST	Grasshoppers		Shooting Stars		Unscored
01/30/ 18	7:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Matadors		Unscored
01/30/ 18	7:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Matadors		Unscored
02/06/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Hot Shots		Unscored
02/06/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Hot Shots		Unscored
02/13/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Marlins		Shooting Stars		Unscored
02/13/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Marlins		Shooting Stars		Unscored
02/20/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Defenders		Shooting Stars		Unscored
02/20/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Defenders		Shooting Stars		Unscored
02/27/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Swish		Unscored
02/27/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Swish		Unscored
03/06/ 18	6:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Panthers		Unscored
03/06/ 18	6:00 PM CST	Shooting Stars		Panthers		Unscored
03/13/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Lil Dribblers		Shooting Stars		Unscored
03/13/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Lil Dribblers		Shooting Stars		Unscored
03/20/ 18	6:00 PM CDT	Storm		Shooting Stars		Unscored
03/20/ 18	6:00 PM CDT	Storm		Shooting Stars		Unscored
03/27/ 18	6:00 PM CDT	Shooting Stars		Grasshoppers		Unscored
03/27/ 18	6:00 PM CDT	Shooting Stars		Grasshoppers		Unscored